

Item No. 4
RCA Civil DJ ADJ No. 119/2025
Darshan Singh Vs. Delhi Development Authority (DDA)

16.03.2026

Present: None for the appellant.
Sh. Vineet Malik, counsel for the respondent.

Be awaited.

(PANKAJ GUPTA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South-West, Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/16.03.2026

It is 10:30 AM:

Present: Sh. Aakash Sehrawat, counsel for the appellant.
Sh. Vineet Malik, counsel for the respondent.

Counsel for the appellant addressed part arguments.

Heard.

Put up for further argument on 13.04.2026.

TCR be summoned for the date fixed.

(PANKAJ GUPTA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South-West, Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/16.03.2026